

Fall Special!



**JACK-O-LANTERN
Apple Pie**

Table Talk®



Ⓢ^U NET WT. 24 OZ. (1LB. 8 OZ.) 680g

Ingredients: Apples, Water, **Wheat Flour***, Partially Hydrogenated Soybean Oil, Sugar, Food Starch-Modified, contains less than 2% of the following: **Nonfat Milk***, **Whey (Milk)***, Corn Syrup, Salt, Cinnamon, Dextrose, Sodium Propionate and Potassium Sorbate (preservatives), Citric Acid, Malic Acid.

***Allergens**

Manufactured on equipment that also produces products containing tree nuts, egg and soy lecithin.

Store at room temperature

Nutrition Facts

Serving Size 1/5 of Pie (136g)
Servings Per Container 5

Amount Per Serving

Calories 310 Calories from Fat 140

% Daily Value*

Total Fat 16g **25%**

Saturated Fat 4g **20%**

Trans Fat 3g

Sodium 280mg **12%**

Total Carbohydrate 42g **14%**

Dietary Fiber 5g **20%**

Sugars 10g

Protein 3g

Iron 8%

Not a significant source of cholesterol, vitamin A, vitamin C, and calcium.

*Percent Daily Values are based on a 2,000 calorie diet.

©Table Talk® Pies Inc., Worcester, MA
www.tabletalkpie.com



0 11233 49001 8

Fall Special!



Table Talk®
JACK-O-LANTERN
Apple Pie



STORE AT ROOM TEMPERATURE

U^D



0 11233 08301 2

NET WT. 24 OZ. (680 g)